
14224 29 CURTISS PLACE, MAPLEWOOD 

Boord of Re~~ltors of the Orenges end Meplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



23833 29 CURTIS PLACE, MAPLEWOOD 

Board oF Realtors oF the Oranqes and Maplewood Photo bv G eorqe B. Biqqs, Inc. 



Board o~ Realtors oF t he Oranqes and Maplewood f.>hoto bv Georqe t:l. t:ligqs, 1 ~ 
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23833 29 Curtiss PI., Mplwd $89,500. IF

$89,500. IF23833 29 Curtiss PI., Mplwd
Bet: Ridgewood & Wyoming
Lot 75x170 Lot 96 Pit 4
Col,asb.shingle,comp rf,all ss/scrs
lst-3-ch,lr w/fp,dr,eat-in kit,lav,o.porch
2nd-4-4 brs.bath w/stall & tub
Attic-closed stairs,pipes in for bath & rra for

finished rm + stge
Bsmt-toi,laund,out. ent.
ST:Gas
2-car det.garage, paved drive
L-10.6 B-14.1 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $1980.94 Poss:
Dec o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Charming updated colonial,
lrg rms, bay windows. Dbl lr w/half serving as den.
Brk patio & lovely deep lot. Jefferson GS, Mplwd
Jr, Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Subject
to errors & omissions.

LR:SKS 379-3434 100016008/40016009 (6-60-40-o.a.a.)
Owners:Richard P. & Dana J. Miller, Prem.,762-5661

Conv. 29 Curtiss PI.,Mplwd 7-1-2-lav 4 brs.$89,500. , '



#7785—11/15/78 Under contract by Sands.
#7797—12/14/78 Contingency removed. Sell ing price

$86,500 ..
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21242 29 Curtis PI.,Mplwd. $17,000 1
Former v19546-prev.photo . $10,000 mtg.
Bct:Ridgewood & Kermit Eds. - Mplwd. S & L -|
Lot 75 x 170 All Cash
Frame,Amer.Col.,bit.approx.44 yrs.,composition roof-1 yr.
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit.,open p. • " j •
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,1 bath f
3rd-2-2 bedrms.,attic,closed stairs " \
Basementrrec.rm.,lav.,toilet;la\and.,outside ent. j
Steam:0il;275 gal.tank
2-car garage,det.
L.BrA.J. SO 2-21+00 4/26/1+9-Exp. 10/26/1+9 P.A.T.O.
0wner:Kathryn L. & Joseph S. Nycumy pr.em. ,S0 3-2i+72
1948 Assess: Land $2,900 1948 Bate $4.86

Bldg. 4,300 " Taxes $349-92
Immediate poss.Phone for appt. Beautiful grounds on
a beautiful street.Gas unit in firepl incl.Firepl. is rea •
Key w/ L.B.Weatherstripped windows & doors.Jefferson G.S.,
Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Lady of Sorrows Parochial,
Bus #31-2 blocks.Mplwd.R.E.Station 4-blks.

29 Curtis PI.,Mplwd. flK 9-1-2 ST:Oil $17,000



#3298 5/2/49 Approved.

#3305 5/17/49 Sold by Collins. Listed by Jack.
#3331 7/21/49 Title closed. Selling price $15,500.
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195^6 29 Curtis Pi.,Mplwd.^a^^^j $£3^390 &£•>, o o e l
Former #23i)--new photo ti' *f Private-Can be pd.off
BetrRidgewood & Kermit Eds. ^o,/5O A£i cash
Lot 75 x 170
Frame,Col.,bit. kk yrs.,new stripshingle roof,ptd.trim,oak
firs.1st,pine firs.2nd
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit,,open p.
2nd-ii—k- bedrms.,1 bath ^Xae-oto E!oC.ci
3rd-2-2 bedrms.,open stairs
Basement:rec.rm.,lav.,toilet,laund.,outside ent.
Steam:Oil,275 gal.tank
2-car garage,det.,lighted
L.B:A.J. SO 2-2^00
Owner:Clara Fell Stetson(widow)^)rom.,C0 0 39?6
19^7 Assess:Land $2,900 " 19^7 Rate $U.97

Tmme.d.BldS- ^,30^ " Taxes $321.89
Poss. approKi July ljljjfliSL Jefferson G.S. ,Maplewood Jr.H.S.,
Columbia H.S.,Lady of Sorrows Parochial. Purchaser must
be acceptable. Phone for appt.

box —

oo. J>1 ....MniwL Q-l^P ST:0il



. #3180 7/22/48 Price reduction to $21,000. Immed.poss. • Action is
invited. -• •- '• '•'- "•'

#3213 10/11/48 Owner's new add; Jacob Ford APtsi, wasshington Ave.,
Morristown. Owner anxiqus^forlaetion. Submit

| 'reasonable offers*. ':£''l~ 1 <.I;« • *' • ; ^ •_;"" J_
#3214 10/12/48 Rric'e reduction to $iS;800'»- '..ApprOvĵ S., "Ke^;*^pc.

flouse vacant. •• "' '"• '•'"-"• • • - • > - ' - • - • ' • • • • • • ' - ' •

#3218 10/21/48 Price reduction to $18,750. Submit all reasonable i
offers. Owner really wants to sell. n

#3227 11/12/48 Sold by Jack. Listed bj<J&f&k ̂ /iy
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Fred . L. D a l z e l l
O!J.ive Downey
Terms: half cash
Mtge. free and clear
Plot 75 1 170
Frame colonial house
Built 15 years ago
One "bathroom
Steam heat
2 car garage
Sun porch, heated
Screens for porch
1 open fireplace

Agent
O./ner

29 Curtis Place Liaplev/ o o d_ I -: 819.500



Signed

Listing
joct; -1,3,923

Olive Downey - owner -

One family - frame
Lot - 75 x 170
Mtg. - f r e e

3cs 9 rooms and bath

parquet firs
2 car garag4
sun porch, heated

(fron E. 0. Office)

colonial 15 yrs« ol
old.

steam heat
screens
one fireplace

H

St9Cur t i s PI a c e Mapl ewo o d 9-1 $19,500




